
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
71 

7 
5 

39 
32 
73 
79 
81 
19 
42 
83 
88 

127 
38 
37 
86 
29 
43 
27 

8 
22 
80 
09 
77 
66 
18 
15 

111 
124 

Class 
FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FX 

FX 

FE2 

FX 

FX 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FX 

FX 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

17 

3 

4 

3 

18 

4 

5 

5 

6 

Name 
Max Grau 
Brandon Dixon 
Bailey Monette 
Owen McAllister 
Charles Russell Turner 
Paul Schneider 
Lee Rackley 
John Jernigan Jr. 
T Vanacore 
Bill Johnson 
Thomas Green 
Robert Vanman 
Paul Ravaris 
Alastair McEwan 
Amy Hollowell 
Eric Cruz 
Kelton Jago 
Craig Haltom 
Hartley MacDonald 
Austin Hill 
Chet Zerlin 
Karl Markey 
Sterling Hamilton 
Kenneth Weld 
Mark Schneider 
James Belay 
Derek Ketchie 
John Goetsch 
Brad Yake 

Member_ID 
463622 

364251 

324353_6 

548655 

506430 

314374 

389981 

500685 

437801 

181783_1 

270896 

507232 

453130 

407347 

608832 

860 

461505 

403814 

454094 

636690 

122016_1 

324593 

632072 

107724 

404403 

102167 

284241 

538095 

464108 

Region 
IND 

ALA 

Atl 

Tex 

WDC 

CCR 

NCR 

CCR 

CFR 

KCR 

CFR 

Tex 

Tex 

NCR 

IND 

NCR 

WDC 

ETR 

FLA 

OVR 

FLA 

Hous 

CCR 

CFR 

FLA 

Atl 

CCR 

Tex 

Tex 

Best Tm 
1:24.882 
1:25.135 
1:25.228 
1:25.262 
1:25.390 
1:25.672 
1:26.042 
1:26.370 
1:26.940 
1:27.016 
1:27.047 
1:27.057 
1:27.255 
1:27.737 
1:27.914 
1:27.961 
1:28.074 
1:29.222 
1:29.299 
1:29.975 
1:31.121 
1:31.326 
1:31.884 
1:32.170 
1:32.396 
1:33.093 
1:33.334 
1:34.185 
1:34.271 

I n  L a p  
4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

6 

6 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

Make-Model 
SC C A Ente rp rise s F E2  M a zda  

Citation F2000 

Van Diemen Formula E 

Enterprise FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA FE 

Mazda FE 

V a n  D ie m e n  F o rm u la  E n te rp ris e  

e n te rp rise  fo rm u la  e n te rp rise  

Van Diemen RF01-2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

M azda  Form ula  Ente rprise  2  

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Elan DP08 

Van Diemen USF2000 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda FM 

Formula Mazda FM 

Van Diemen RF 02 

Van Diemen FE 2 

Vandiemen RF01 

Van Diemen RF99 

Formula Mazda FM 

Mazda Formula Mazda 

Hometown 
Indianapolis  IN 

Tuscaloosa AL 

Milton GA 

Mooresville NC 

Montpelier VA 

Charlotte NC 

Clinton NC 

Denver NC 

Ormond Beach FL 

Leawood KS 

Lake Mary FL 

Allen TX 

Aledo TX 

Miami FL 

Greenwood IN 

Barhamsville VA 

Midland MI 

Blountville TN 

Mulberry FL 

Frankfort OH 

Naples FL 

Rosharon TX 

Seneca SC 

Port Orange FL 

Hollywood FL 

Mableton GA 

Charlotte NC 

Fort Worth TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Sponsor 
Rennkraft Motorworks 

H o o s ie r,  C it a t io n  E n g in e e r in g  

OPTECH 

Fountain Life 

So u the a st sp e c ra ce r /  P C S  

C o m p r e n t  M o t o r s p o r t s / P e r f o r m a n c e  M o t o r C a r s  o f  C h a r l o t t e / S y v e l  I m a g e s  

Castrol Edge 

Comprent 

STO R  IT SEL F  STO R AGE 

Portab le  W ork  Too ls, Inc  

R a d i o l o g y  A s s o c i a t e s  o f  D a y t o n a  B e a c h  

Amazi Water 

S n y d e r  B r o t h e r s  R a c i n g ,  M a d h a t t e r  G o l f  

Paladin 1 

Alliance Autosport 

Cruz Associates, Inc. 

Cruz Associates Inc. 

Nu Hearing Centers 

F l o r i d a  R V  S a l e s  a n d  S e r v i c e ,  S t o r a g e  A u t h o r i t y  

Z e r l i n  R a c i n g / C o m p r e n t  M o t o r  S p o r t s  

W e l d m o t o r s p o r t s  P R E P   P r i m u s  P a r t s  

Wldman Motorsports 

S o u t h e a s t e r n  E n v i r o n m e n t a l  A s s o c i a t e s  I n c .  

C r i c k e t  F a r m  M o t o r s ,   P r i m u s ,  G  L o c  

Madhatter Golf 

Madhatter Golf 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/20/2021 11:28:43 AM 

Anna Crissman - Chief of Timing & Scoring Sanction # 21-ST-20404 

Doug Nickel - Race Director; Mark Eversoll - Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 8: FC FE2 FX 

G8 Q2: 15 Minute Saturday  

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:16:45 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/20/2021 10:25 

 Provisional 


